
【博士前期課程】
Master's Program

図書館情報学/
情報学プログラム/

キャリアアッププログラム

図書館情報学
情報学プログラム

キャリアアッププログラム

図書館情報学英語プログラム
LIS English Program

事　　　　項 2020年3月修了
Completion in March

2019年9月修了
Completion in September

2019年9月修了
Completion in September

修士論文中間発表会
Interim presentation for Master's degree

2019年7月23日（火）
Tue. July 23, 2019 ― 2018年12月5日（水）

Wed. December 5, 2018

修士論文題目届提出日
Submission of the thesis title registratioin

2019年12月2日（月）
Mon. Decmenber 2, 2019

2019年6月12日（水）
Wed.  June 12, 2019

2019年6月12日（水）
Wed. June 12, 2019

修士論文審査委員会の設置（研究科運営委員会）
Forming a thesis committee

2019年12月18日（水）
Wed.  December 18, 2019

2019年6月19日（水）
Wed.  June 12, 2019

2019年6月19日（水）
Wed. June 12, 2019

修士論文提出日
Submission of the Master's thesis

2020年1月9日（木）
Thu. January 9, 2020

2019年7月5日（金）
Fri. July 5, 2019

2019年7月5日（金）
Fri.July 5, 2019

修士論文最終発表会
Final presentation for Master's degree

2020年1月23日（木）
Thu. January 23, 2020

2019年7月23日（火）
Tue. July 23, 2019

2019年7月23日（火）
Tue. July 23, 2019

修士論文審査報告書締切り
Submission of Report on Result of the Final
presentation

2020年2月4日（火）
Tue. February 4, 2020

2019年7月31日（水）
Wed.  July 31, 2019

2019年7月31日（水）
Wed. July 31, 2019

修士論文審査結果の審議及び課程修了認定
（研究科運営委員会）
Approval for completion of Master's program

2020年2月19日（水）
Wed.  February 19, 2020

2019年8月28日（水）
Wed.  August 28, 2019

2019年8月28日（水）
Wed. August 28, 2019

博士前期課程修了日
Completion of Master's program

2020年3月25日（水）
Wed.  March 25, 2020

2019年9月25日（水）
Wed. September 25, 2019

2019年9月25日（水）
Wed. September 25, 2019

学位記授与式
Conferment ceremony

2020年3月25日（水）
Wed.  March 25, 2020

2019年9月25日（水）
Wed. September 25, 2019

2019年9月25日（水）
Wed. September 25, 2019

【博士前期課程】
Master's  Program

図書館情報学
情報学プログラム

キャリアアッププログラム

図書館情報学英語プログラム
LIS English Program

事        項 2020年9月修了
Completion in September

2020年9月修了
Completion in September

修士論文中間発表会
Interim presentation for Master's degree ― 2019年12月4日（水）

Wed. December 4, 2019

2019年度 図書館情報メディア研究科修了関係日程
Completion schedule for 2019 AY

2020年度 図書館情報メディア研究科修了関係日程(9月修了)
Completion schedule for 2020 AY ( September completion)


	2019年度博士前期課程修了関係日程

